

DINNER MENU

All our food is served in compostable packaging. Please order at the Bar or online at treveaguecampsite.co.uk/order-online



Evening Starters & Sides

Fries	4	Onion Bhaji	4.25	Mixed Kebab Starter	9
Seasoned or add cheddar cheese (5) or Vegan cheese (6) 🌱🌿		5 Onion bhajies with salad 🌱🌿		Chicken Tikka, Lamb Samosa, Onion Bhaji and Sheekh Kebab	
Garden Salad	4.5	Poppadom Crackers & Pickles	4.95	Indian Sides	
Leaf, onion, tomato & olives with French dressing. Allergens : Mustard 🌱🌿		Served with mango chutney, minted sauce and red onion salad		Bombay Aloo 🌱🌿	4.25
Rice / Pilau Rice	1.5 / 2.25	3 Samosas		Saag Aloo 🌱🌿	4.25
		Vegetable	4.5	Saag Paneer (milk) 🌱	4.25
		Lamb	4.95	Bangal Gobi (milk,nuts) 🌱	4.25
Paratha - Indian Breads (2 in a portion)		Sheekh Kebab	6		
Plain	2.75	Lamb with garlic, ginger, fenugreek and mixed spices			
Garlic	3.75				
Cheese	3.75				
Vegetable	3.75				
Sweet	3.75				

Raj@Treveague Indian Mains

All items come with boiled rice, swop for pilau rice for 75p. Add chicken for £2, add chicken tikka or Lamb for £2.5.

Masala	12.5	Korma	12.5	Rogan Josh	12.5
Sweet creamy dish with almonds, mixed herbs, spices and yoghurt. Allergens : Milk, Nuts 🌱		Classic creamy curry with coconut. Allergens : Milk 🌱		A colourful curry with red peppers, fenugreek and mixed herbs. 🌱🌿	
Biryani	12.5	Jalfrezi	12.5	Butter Chicken	14.5
Really tasty rice dish with green peppers. Served with a vegetable curry 🌱🌿		Curry with chunky peppers and onion. Medium spicy. 🌱🌿🌶️		Tender mildly spiced chicken with ginger, garlic, tumeric, garam masala in a creamy sauce. Allergens : Milk, Nuts 🌱	
Dhansak	12.5	Naga Curry	12.5	Bhuna	12.5
Sweet, sour and hot with lentils and pineapple. 🌱🌿		Spicy curry cooked with Naga chillies. One of our teams favourites. Allergens : Wheat, Mustard 🌱🌶️		Rich and tasty medium curry with tomatoes and fenugreek and onions. 🌱🌿	
Madras	12.5	Vindaloo	12.5	Chicken & Mushroom Curry	12.5
Classic hot spicy curry. 🌱🌿🌶️		Classic very hot curry. 🌱🌿🌶️🌶️			
Dopiaza	12.5	Balti	12.5	Wraps - served with fries	13.5
Lovely onion and fruity curry, one of my favourites. 🌱🌿		Made in a wok this dish is special. 🌱🌿		Vegetable	13.95
Chicken & Vegetable Curry 🌱	12.5	Pathia	12.5	Chicken	14.95
		Sweet hot dish cooked with lemon juice. 🌱🌿		Sheekh Kabab	

Pizzas

Sizes available 12" and 9". All large 12" pizzas can be made Gluten Free (+£2). Vegan cheese can be used (+£2).

Margherita	12 / 9.5	Hawaiian	13.5 / 9.5	Chicken Tikka	14 / 9.5
Just cheese, our classic tomato sauce, mozzarella, slices of tomato and a touch of basil. Allergens :Wheat, Milk		'Aloha' to ham and pineapple with our classic tomato sauce and cheese Allergens : Wheat, Milk		Homemade chicken tikka, with mushrooms, red onions, our classic tomato sauce and cheese. Allergens : Wheat, Milk	
Forestiere	14 / 9.5	Triple Pepperoni	14 / 9.5	Spicy Meast Feast	15 / 9.5
Cheese, our classic tomato sauce, olives, mushrooms, red onion and topped with rocket. Allergens : Wheat, Milk 🌱		Our classic tomato sauce, cheese and pepperoni, pepperoni and more pepperoni. Allergens : Wheat, Milk		Pepperoni, chorizo, pulled pork, chicken tikka and jalapenos with cheese and our classic tomato sauce. Allergens : Wheat, Milk, Mustard 🌶️	

IMPORTANT INFORMATION: All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other known allergens maybe present. If you have a severe allergy please always speak to a staff member before ordering, as we may not be able to meet your requirements. Please note we are cautious to prevent cross-contamination, however, any product may contain traces of an allergen as our entire menu is produced in the same kitchen. Our dish descriptions do not include all of the ingredients used to make the dish. Therefore, if you have a food allergy please speak to a staff member before placing an order. Full allergen information is available based on information from our suppliers.

Burgers

All served with fries. A gluten free bun is available (+1.25).



Homemade Smash Burger	13	Homemade Cheese Burger	15	Plant Based Burger	14
With mayo, red onion marmalade, tomato, crisp leaf and gherkin Allergens : Wheat, Egg, Milk, Mus, Sesame		With mayo, smoked cheddar, crisp leaf, red onion marmalade, tomato and gherkin. Allergens : Wheat, Egg, Milk, Sesame, Sulphites, Mustard		Vegan cheese, crisp leaf, red onion marmalade, tomato and gerkin. Allergens : Wheat, Mustard (V)	

Evening Mains

Good comfort food after a day out on the beach or walking the coastal footpaths.

4 Bean Vegan Chilli with Rice or as loaded fries	13.50 / 9.95	Beef Chilli with Rice or as loaded fries	13.50 / 9.95	Pulled Pork Loaded Fries	9.95
With sweet potato, butternut squash, cheese and optional jalapenos. Allergens : Milk (if cheddar cheese option selected) (G) (V)		With cheese and optional jalapenos. Allergens : Milk (G)		With cheese and optional jalapenos. Allergens : Milk	
Proper Job Fish & Chips	15.25	Sweet Chilli Chicken	14.5	Peri Peri Chicken	14.5
With mushy peas and tartar sauce. Allergens : Glu but GF option, Sulphites, Mustard, Egg in tartar sauce.		Cooked with rice wine vinegar, sweet chilli, soy sauce, herbs and spices. Served with rice. Allergens : Wheat, Egg		Classic Portuguese chicken served with seasoned fries. Allergens : Wheat, Mustard.	

Child's menu

Special dishes for our younger campers. All our pizzas can be done as 9" suitable for a child, but note our 9" bases are not gluten free.

Chicken Nuggets & Chips	6.50	Plain burger in a bun with chips	6.50	Child's Fish & Chips with mushy peas or beans	7.50
------------------------------------	------	---	------	--	------

BEERS, CIDERS & WINES

Beers & Ciders

Korev - Cornish lager	4.90 / 2.45	Hicks (bottle)	4
Proper Job - Cornish IPA	4.70 / 2.35	Tribute (bottle)	4
Rattler Cider	5.10 / 2.60	Korev (bottle)	4.2
Cornish Orchards - Cornish Gold	4.70 / 2.35	Other cider (bottles)	4.55

Wines

Red		White	
House Red (Merlot) 175ml/125ml	5 / 4	House White (Pinot Grigio) 175ml/125ml	5 / 4
Villa Rosaura Merlot	13.5	House White (Pinot Grigio)	12.95
Primitivo Puglia	16	Gravel & Loam Sauvignon Blanc	20
Billycan Shiraz	15	L'Estellan	18.50
Cote du Rhone	18	Stringy Bark Chardonnay	15
No 10 Mendoza Malbec (V)	20	Viogner	16
Yalleroo Shiraz	17.5		
Fizz			
Spumante Botter	16.95		
Small	5		

Key to symbols

(G) Not made with gluten based products (V) Vegan or vegan option available 🌶️ Spicy 🌶️🌶️ Very spicy

IMPORTANT INFORMATION: All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other known allergens maybe present. If you have a severe allergy please always speak to a staff member before ordering, as we may not be able to meet your requirements. Please note we are cautious to prevent cross-contamination, however, any product may contain traces of an allergen as our entire menu is produced in the same kitchen. Our dish descriptions do not include all of the ingredients used to make the dish. Therefore, if you have a food allergy please speak to a staff member before placing an order. Full allergen information is available based on information from our suppliers.

BREAKFAST MENU



All our food is served in compostable packaging. Please order at the Bar or online at treveaguecampsite.co.uk/order-online

Cooked Breakfast (Saturday & Sunday 8.30 - 10.00am)

Indian Breakfast *New for 2024 *

Vegetarian (Vegetable curry and lentil curry)	8.95
Chicken (Chicken curry and vegetable curry)	9.95

both served with plain paratha and an Indian omlette.

Big English - 2 bacon, 2 sausages, 2 fried eggs, beans, 2 hash browns, mushrooms and tomato (Egg).	11.95
--	-------

Traditional English Breakfast - 1 bacon, 1 sausage, fried egg, beans, 2 hash browns, mushroom and tomato (Egg).	9.95
---	------

Vegan Breakfast - 2 veggie sausages, beans, 2 hash browns, mushrooms and tomato.	8.95
--	------

Breakfast Bap - 1 bacon, 1 sausage topped with a fried egg and a hash brown in a buttered bap (Wheat, Egg) - GF bun available +1.25.	5.95
--	------

Bacon Bap - 2 rashers of bacon in a buttered bap. (Wheat - GF bun available +1.25).	4.95
---	------

Sausage Bap - 2 sausages in a buttered bap. (Wheat - GF bun available +1.25).	4.95
---	------

Childs Breakfast - choose 5 items from bacon, sausage, fried egg, beans, hash browns, mushroom and tomato.	4.95
--	------

Pastries (available every day from 8.15am)

Croissant (Wheat, Eggs)	2.25
-------------------------	------

Pain au Chcolate (Wheat, Milk, Soya, Eggs)	2.25
--	------

Pain au Raisin (Wheat, Milk, Eggs)	2.35
------------------------------------	------

White Demi Baguette (Wheat)	0.95
-----------------------------	------

Brown Demi Baguette (Wheat)	0.95
-----------------------------	------

LUNCH MENU



Available until 4pm every day. All our food is served in compostable packaging.
Please order at the Bar or online at treveaguecampsite.co.uk/order-online

Wraps

Chicken tikka wrap - warm chicken tikka in a wrap with leaf, red onion and mayonnaise served with our mint sauce dip on the side.	6.95
Sheekh kebab wrap - warm kebab in a wrap with leaf, red onion and mayonnaise served with our mint sauce dip on the side.	7.95

Baguettes

Served in either a white or brown baguette, or a gluten free bap.

Ham salad - with leaf, tomato, cucumber	4.95 / 4.75
Cheese & Onion - cheddar cheese and onion	4.95 / 4.75
Homemade egg mayonnaise	4.95 / 4.75
Coronation Chicken	4.95 / 4.75

Pasties & Sausage Rolls

Large Steak Pasty	5.5
Medium Steak Pasty	5
Cheese & Onion pasty	5
Sausage Roll	3